7:00

7:05

7:10

7:20

7:30

7:40

7:45

8:00

Asheville P.E.A.K. Academy
Board of Directors
8/23/2019
Via Zoom Call

Opening- Welcome of New School Leader and brief remarks

Vote to approve 7/21/20 Minutes
Vote to approve 8/23/20 Agenda

Director’s Update / Progress Towards Monthly Goals
-School Mint v Lotterease

-Marketing Budget Items

Financial Report

Fundraising Strategy / Community Engagement
and Investment Guide

Board Volunteers/Potential Board Member Procedure

Facility Update

Closing

T lheanacho

T lheanacho

R Saldana

Mychal Bacoate

C Lordi

T lheanacho

J Lordi

T lheanacho



