Asheville P.E.A.K. Academy Board of Directors 8/23/2019 Via Zoom Call

7:00	Opening- Welcome of New School Leader and brief remarks	T Iheanacho
7:05	Vote to approve 7/21/20 Minutes Vote to approve 8/23/20 Agenda	T lheanacho
7:10	Director's Update / Progress Towards Monthly Goals	R Saldana
	-School Mint v Lotterease	
	-Marketing Budget Items	
7:20	Financial Report	Mychal Bacoate
7:30	Fundraising Strategy / Community Engagement and Investment Guide	C Lordi
7:40	Board Volunteers/Potential Board Member Procedure	T Iheanacho
7:45	Facility Update	J Lordi
8:00	Closing	T lheanacho